

---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE FORAJ BABA TECLA**

I.D.: 100297632

---

Data publicarii	17.07.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 818,83 RON - 818,83 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CABLU MCCG 3X1.5 - 80 ML X 5.0420 RON/ML = 403.36 RON 2. COLIER 432X4.8MM NEGRU - 2 SETURI X 23.1092 RON/SET = 46.22 RON 3. MTR25/8 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 21.0084 RON/BUC = 21.01 RON 4. A9K24440 40A /4P C - 1 BUC X 82.3529 RON/BUC = 82.35 RON 5. MTR10/3 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 6. DOZA S-BOX606 30X22X12 IP55 - 1 BUC X 91.5966 RON/BUC = 91.60 RON 7. FIN.072.41 SONDA UNIPOLARA SUSPENDATA - 3 BUC X 48.7395 RON/BUC = 146.22 RON 8. PRESET.PG19MM - 4 BUC X 1.3445 RON/BUC = 5.38 RON 9. PRESET.PG13.5 805.3343 SCAME - 2 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 3.36 RON

---